

Criminal Appeal- 35/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-002451-2024
Present : Sri Abhijit Som
Sessions Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 06
Dated 20.03.2025

Today is fixed for L.C.R.

Parties file their respective hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

L.C.R. is not received yet.

Heard the submission of Ld. Lawyers.

Fix **07-04-2025** for hearing of Criminal Appeal.

Parties are directed to file copy of affidavit of asset and liabilities on the next date.

D/C by me

S.J.

Session Judge, Howrah